
WARREN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
EDUCATIONAL SPECIFICATIONS (RFP #0701)

Bidder Base Bid 1: All 
Projects (CAA 

elementary addition; 
EMHS 

renovation/addition; 
CAA middle school; 

elementary addition to 
SAMHS; WCCC; and 

WAHS)

Base Bid 2: 
Package 1 (CAA 

elementary addition 
and EMHS 

renovation/addition)

Base Bid 3: 
Package 2 (CAA 
middle school and 

WAHS)

IP #1: CAA 
elmentary addition

IP #2: EMHS 
renovation and 

addition

IP #3: Central 
Attendance Area 

Middle School

IP #4: Elementary 
addition to SAMHS

IP #5: WCCC IP #6: WAHS

Ingraham Dancu Associates, LLC
1265 Lakevue Drive
Butler, Pennsylvania 16002
Stanton Leggett & Associates
47 Halstead Avenue, Suite LL-2
Harrison, NY 10528
DeJONG, Inc.
4945 Bradenton Ave, Suite B
Dublin, OH 43017

57,000.00$                

Individual Projects

45,000.00$                14,400.00$              14,400.00$              7,200.00$                9,000.00$                12,000.00$              

195,000.00$              50,000.00$              95,000.00$              

7,000.00$                

32,000.00$              

35,000.00$              20,000.00$              

32,000.00$              37,000.00$              37,000.00$              32,000.00$              

45,000.00$              

7,200.00$                

32,000.00$              

25,000.00$              

32,000.00$              

55,000.00$              

9,000.00$                

32,000.00$              

55,000.00$              

Bid Tabulation Sheet
October 12, 2007 @ 1:00 p.m.
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