WARREN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT EDUCATIONAL SPECIFICATIONS (RFP #0701)

				Individual Projects					
Bidder	Base Bid 1: All Projects (CAA elementary addition; EMHS renovation/addition; CAA middle school; elementary addition to SAMHS; WCCC; and WAHS)		Base Bid 3: Package 2 (CAA middle school and WAHS)	IP #1: CAA elmentary addition	IP #2: EMHS renovation and addition	IP #3: Central Attendance Area Middle School	IP #4: Elementary addition to SAMHS	IP #5: WCCC	IP #6: WAHS
Ingraham Dancu Associates, LLC 1265 Lakevue Drive Butler, Pennsylvania 16002	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
Stanton Leggett & Associates 47 Halstead Avenue, Suite LL-2 Harrison, NY 10528	\$ 57,000.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00
DeJONG, Inc. 4945 Bradenton Ave, Suite B Dublin, OH 43017	\$ 195,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00